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Prova 24 Masc., 100m Mariposa Absolutos
14-07-2019 - 9:05 TURBO Resultados
RN Absoluto 52.42 Diogo Filipe, CARVALHO CGA Lisboa 29-03-2009
RN Sen 52.42 Diogo Filipe, CARVALHO CGA Lisboa 29-03-2009
RN 18 54.66 Diogo Filipe, CARVALHO CGA Lisboa 25-03-2006
RN 17 54.77 Tiago Andre, VENANCIO CNS Oeiras 29-07-2004
RN Juv A 56.11 Pedro Diogo, OLVEIRA CNRM Lisboa 29-07-2004
RN Juv B 57.23 Diogo Matos, RIBEIRO CUC Coimbra 06-04-2019
Recorde Regional 50m Absoluto 54.41 Adriano Miguel, NIZ INDANP Coimbra 21-04-2007
Recorde Regional 50m Sen 54.41 Adriano Miguel, NIZ CFV Coimbra 21-04-2007
Recorde Regional 50m 18 55.40 Luis Miguel, MONTEIRO FCP Loule 04-08-2001
Recorde Regional 50m 17 57.26 Joao Carlos, SILVA GDNF Coimbra 25-07-2015
Recorde Regional 50m Juv A 58.01 Mateus Ribeiro, CARVALHO GDNF Coimbra 25-07-2015
Recorde Regional 50m Juv B 59.58 Joao Pedro, SANTOS CFV Povoa de Varzim 06-08-2011

Masculinos Juniores Jun: 1:05.74  /  Masculinos Seniores  Sen: 1:04.02  /  Masculinos Juvenil B Juv B: 1:12.55  /
Masculinos Juvenil A Juv A: 1:10.40

Pontos: FINA 2019

Lugar Nome Sexo Licença Ano Clube Tempo Final FINA PTS Obs

Absolutos

1. Jose Pedro, SAMPAIO M 108295 98 Fluvial Portuense 58.58 615 39,00
2. Joao Carlos, SILVA M 108379 98 Famalicão 59.20 595 37,00
3. Sergio Filipe, TRAVANCA M 117385 00 Leixões Sport Clube 59.27 593 36,00
4. Eduardo Miguel, MAGALHAES M 125074 02 Vitória Sport Clube 59.52 586 35,00
5. Diogo Filipe, TEODORO M 105897 99 Natacao de Valongo 1:00.19 567 34,00
6. Tiago Campos, LOURENCO M 127923 02 Natacao de Valongo 1:00.46 559 33,00
7. David Dias, LIMA M 118183 00 Vilacondense 1:00.72 552 32,00
8. Dinis Barros, LEAL M 123578 03 Aquatico Pacense 1:00.73 552 31,00
9. Tomas Teixeira, LOPES M 122006 02 Foca 1:00.81 549 30,00

10. Paulo Filipe, SILVA M 117012 98 Natacao da Maia 1:00.88 548 29,00
11. Ricardo Filipe, ROCHA M 121787 02 Aquatico Pacense 1:01.14 541 28,00
12. Tiago Moura, RODRIGUES M 131137 03 Colegio Luso-Internacional do 1:01.23 538 27,00
13. Luis Filipe, SOARES M 105615 98 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:01.91 521 26,00
14. Ruben Fonseca, DIAS M 125780 03 Natacao de Valongo 1:01.94 520 -
15. Diogo Filipe, RIBEIRO M 124584 02 Leixões Sport Clube 1:01.95 520 24,00
16. Mateus Ribeiro, CARVALHO M 119635 99 Famalicão 1:01.96 519 23,00
17. David Costa, BORGES M 127198 04 Fluvial Portuense 1:02.33 510 22,00
18. Pedro Soares, MORIM M 131612 02 Clube Naval Povoense 1:02.49 506 21,00
19. Marcos Dias, MARTINS M 122189 02 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:02.67 502 20,00
20. Rui Goncalves, OLIVEIRA M 20359 93 Natacao da Maia 1:02.82 498 19,00
21. Joao Guilherme, ARAUJO M 130366 03 Natacao da Maia 1:03.49 483 -
22. Afonso Vilhena, COSTA M 124873 04 Vilacondense 1:03.50 482 17,00
23. Hugo Alexandre, COSTA M 127917 03 Natacao de Valongo 1:03.66 479 -
24. Diogo Silva, COENTRAO M 121715 02 Famalicão 1:03.68 478 -
25. Sergio Daniel, ARAUJO M 127097 02 Clube Naval Povoense 1:03.73 477 14,00
26. Joao Campelo, OLIVEIRA M 127673 04 Famalicão 1:03.98 472 -
27. Diogo Morgado, FANGUEIRO M 133440 02 Vilacondense 1:04.41 462 -
28. Manuel Filipe, OLIVEIRA M 124929 02 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:04.44 462 -
29. David Alexandre, ANTUNES M 200246 04 Leixões Sport Clube 1:04.73 455 -
30. Sergio Eduardo, DIAS M 108011 00 Fluvial Portuense 1:05.06 449 -

FTL

31. Joao Pedro, RIBEIRO M 127135 02 Vilacondense 1:05.14 447 -
32. Diogo Gomes, CARDOSO M 202714 02 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:05.36 442 -
33. Bruno Miguel, SEIXAS M 126784 01 Natacao da Maia 1:05.40 442 -
34. Cesar Rego, TEIXEIRA M 127676 04 Famalicão 1:05.54 439 -
35. Antonio Miguel, SANTOS M 124713 03 Vilacondense 1:05.80 434 -
36. Frederico Ferreira, SILVA M 127669 04 Famalicão 1:06.62 418 -
37. Rodrigo Costa, MAIA M 207905 03 Fluvial Portuense 1:06.72 416 -
38. Tomas Castro, SOUSA M 123239 04 Vitória Sport Clube 1:06.74 415 1,00
39. Tiago Novais, MAGALHAES M 205628 01 Fluvial Portuense 1:07.23 406 -

FTL

40. Goncalo Moreira, ALVES M 130939 04 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:07.65 399 -
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Prova 24, Masc., 100m Mariposa, Absolutos

Lugar Nome Sexo Licença Ano Clube Tempo Final FINA PTS Obs

41. Mateus Castro, VARELA M 153137 04 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:08.00 393 -
42. Vitor Hugo, RIBEIRO M 122129 03 Lousada SXXI 1:08.68 381 -
43. Antonio Carlos, TELES M 127826 04 Foca 1:08.85 378 -
44. Rui Filipe, CORDEIRO M 205540 04 Famalicão 1:09.38 370 -
45. Daniel Filipe, COSTA M 124631 04 AP Vila D Este 1:10.50 352 -
46. Marcos Goncalves, BELTRAO M 202313 04 Natacao da Maia 1:10.69 350 -
47. Henrique Santa, VALE M 125785 04 Ginásio Santo Tirso 1:11.17 343 -

DNS Rui Pedro, MADUREIRA M 204932 04 Vitória Sport Clube -
WDR Diogo Severino, NUNES M 128592 04 Natacao de Valongo -
WDR Gabriel Silva, AGUIAR M 205025 01 Porto -
WDR Kevins Alexandre, APSENIECE M 128451 04 Porto -
WDR Duarte Monteiro, CASTRO M 121978 03 Porto -
WDR Porfirio Braga, NUNES M 111552 00 Porto -
WDR Joao Ribeiro, SOUSA M 123014 01 Porto -

Absolutos

1. Jose Pedro, SAMPAIO M 108295 98 Fluvial Portuense 58.58 615 39,00
2. Joao Carlos, SILVA M 108379 98 Famalicão 59.20 595 37,00
3. Sergio Filipe, TRAVANCA M 117385 00 Leixões Sport Clube 59.27 593 36,00
4. Eduardo Miguel, MAGALHAES M 125074 02 Vitória Sport Clube 59.52 586 35,00
5. Diogo Filipe, TEODORO M 105897 99 Natacao de Valongo 1:00.19 567 34,00
6. Tiago Campos, LOURENCO M 127923 02 Natacao de Valongo 1:00.46 559 33,00
7. David Dias, LIMA M 118183 00 Vilacondense 1:00.72 552 32,00
8. Tomas Teixeira, LOPES M 122006 02 Foca 1:00.81 549 30,00
9. Paulo Filipe, SILVA M 117012 98 Natacao da Maia 1:00.88 548 29,00

10. Ricardo Filipe, ROCHA M 121787 02 Aquatico Pacense 1:01.14 541 28,00
11. Luis Filipe, SOARES M 105615 98 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:01.91 521 26,00
12. Diogo Filipe, RIBEIRO M 124584 02 Leixões Sport Clube 1:01.95 520 24,00
13. Mateus Ribeiro, CARVALHO M 119635 99 Famalicão 1:01.96 519 23,00
14. Pedro Soares, MORIM M 131612 02 Clube Naval Povoense 1:02.49 506 21,00
15. Marcos Dias, MARTINS M 122189 02 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:02.67 502 20,00
16. Rui Goncalves, OLIVEIRA M 20359 93 Natacao da Maia 1:02.82 498 19,00
17. Diogo Silva, COENTRAO M 121715 02 Famalicão 1:03.68 478 -
18. Sergio Daniel, ARAUJO M 127097 02 Clube Naval Povoense 1:03.73 477 14,00
19. Diogo Morgado, FANGUEIRO M 133440 02 Vilacondense 1:04.41 462 -
20. Manuel Filipe, OLIVEIRA M 124929 02 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:04.44 462 -
21. Sergio Eduardo, DIAS M 108011 00 Fluvial Portuense 1:05.06 449 -

FTL

22. Joao Pedro, RIBEIRO M 127135 02 Vilacondense 1:05.14 447 -
23. Diogo Gomes, CARDOSO M 202714 02 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:05.36 442 -
24. Bruno Miguel, SEIXAS M 126784 01 Natacao da Maia 1:05.40 442 -
25. Tiago Novais, MAGALHAES M 205628 01 Fluvial Portuense 1:07.23 406 -

FTL

WDR Gabriel Silva, AGUIAR M 205025 01 Porto -
WDR Porfirio Braga, NUNES M 111552 00 Porto -
WDR Joao Ribeiro, SOUSA M 123014 01 Porto -

Seniores

1. Jose Pedro, SAMPAIO M 108295 98 Fluvial Portuense 58.58 615 39,00
2. Joao Carlos, SILVA M 108379 98 Famalicão 59.20 595 37,00
3. Sergio Filipe, TRAVANCA M 117385 00 Leixões Sport Clube 59.27 593 36,00
4. Diogo Filipe, TEODORO M 105897 99 Natacao de Valongo 1:00.19 567 34,00
5. David Dias, LIMA M 118183 00 Vilacondense 1:00.72 552 32,00
6. Paulo Filipe, SILVA M 117012 98 Natacao da Maia 1:00.88 548 29,00
7. Luis Filipe, SOARES M 105615 98 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:01.91 521 26,00
8. Mateus Ribeiro, CARVALHO M 119635 99 Famalicão 1:01.96 519 23,00
9. Rui Goncalves, OLIVEIRA M 20359 93 Natacao da Maia 1:02.82 498 19,00

10. Sergio Eduardo, DIAS M 108011 00 Fluvial Portuense 1:05.06 449 -
FTL

WDR Porfirio Braga, NUNES M 111552 00 Porto -
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Prova 24, Masc., 100m Mariposa

Juniores

1. Eduardo Miguel, MAGALHAES M 125074 02 Vitória Sport Clube 59.52 586 35,00
2. Tiago Campos, LOURENCO M 127923 02 Natacao de Valongo 1:00.46 559 33,00
3. Tomas Teixeira, LOPES M 122006 02 Foca 1:00.81 549 30,00
4. Ricardo Filipe, ROCHA M 121787 02 Aquatico Pacense 1:01.14 541 28,00
5. Diogo Filipe, RIBEIRO M 124584 02 Leixões Sport Clube 1:01.95 520 24,00
6. Pedro Soares, MORIM M 131612 02 Clube Naval Povoense 1:02.49 506 21,00
7. Marcos Dias, MARTINS M 122189 02 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:02.67 502 20,00
8. Diogo Silva, COENTRAO M 121715 02 Famalicão 1:03.68 478 -
9. Sergio Daniel, ARAUJO M 127097 02 Clube Naval Povoense 1:03.73 477 14,00

10. Diogo Morgado, FANGUEIRO M 133440 02 Vilacondense 1:04.41 462 -
11. Manuel Filipe, OLIVEIRA M 124929 02 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:04.44 462 -
12. Joao Pedro, RIBEIRO M 127135 02 Vilacondense 1:05.14 447 -
13. Diogo Gomes, CARDOSO M 202714 02 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:05.36 442 -
14. Bruno Miguel, SEIXAS M 126784 01 Natacao da Maia 1:05.40 442 -
15. Tiago Novais, MAGALHAES M 205628 01 Fluvial Portuense 1:07.23 406 -

FTL

WDR Gabriel Silva, AGUIAR M 205025 01 Porto -
WDR Joao Ribeiro, SOUSA M 123014 01 Porto -

Juvenis B

1. David Costa, BORGES M 127198 04 Fluvial Portuense 1:02.33 510 22,00
2. Afonso Vilhena, COSTA M 124873 04 Vilacondense 1:03.50 482 17,00
3. Joao Campelo, OLIVEIRA M 127673 04 Famalicão 1:03.98 472 -
4. David Alexandre, ANTUNES M 200246 04 Leixões Sport Clube 1:04.73 455 -
5. Cesar Rego, TEIXEIRA M 127676 04 Famalicão 1:05.54 439 -
6. Frederico Ferreira, SILVA M 127669 04 Famalicão 1:06.62 418 -
7. Tomas Castro, SOUSA M 123239 04 Vitória Sport Clube 1:06.74 415 1,00
8. Goncalo Moreira, ALVES M 130939 04 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:07.65 399 -
9. Mateus Castro, VARELA M 153137 04 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:08.00 393 -

10. Antonio Carlos, TELES M 127826 04 Foca 1:08.85 378 -
11. Rui Filipe, CORDEIRO M 205540 04 Famalicão 1:09.38 370 -
12. Daniel Filipe, COSTA M 124631 04 AP Vila D Este 1:10.50 352 -
13. Marcos Goncalves, BELTRAO M 202313 04 Natacao da Maia 1:10.69 350 -
14. Henrique Santa, VALE M 125785 04 Ginásio Santo Tirso 1:11.17 343 -

DNS Rui Pedro, MADUREIRA M 204932 04 Vitória Sport Clube -
WDR Diogo Severino, NUNES M 128592 04 Natacao de Valongo -
WDR Kevins Alexandre, APSENIECE M 128451 04 Porto -

Juvenis A

1. Dinis Barros, LEAL M 123578 03 Aquatico Pacense 1:00.73 552 31,00
2. Tiago Moura, RODRIGUES M 131137 03 Colegio Luso-Internacional do 1:01.23 538 27,00
3. Ruben Fonseca, DIAS M 125780 03 Natacao de Valongo 1:01.94 520 -
4. Joao Guilherme, ARAUJO M 130366 03 Natacao da Maia 1:03.49 483 -
5. Hugo Alexandre, COSTA M 127917 03 Natacao de Valongo 1:03.66 479 -
6. Antonio Miguel, SANTOS M 124713 03 Vilacondense 1:05.80 434 -
7. Rodrigo Costa, MAIA M 207905 03 Fluvial Portuense 1:06.72 416 -
8. Vitor Hugo, RIBEIRO M 122129 03 Lousada SXXI 1:08.68 381 -

WDR Duarte Monteiro, CASTRO M 121978 03 Porto -

EXH Paul, OLLIVIER M 02 Toulouse Olympique Aero 1:03.37 485 -
EXH Adrien, ANTHINIAC M 02 Toulouse Olympique Aero 1:06.74 415 -

FTL
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